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INDIAN SCHOOL DARSAIT

A NABET Accredited School Affiliated to CBSE vide Affiliation No. 6130012
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E-mail : office@isdoman.com, Web : www.isdoman.com

ISD/ACAD/CIR/100(PR)/2023 30/03/2023

CIRCULAR
(KG Ito Class V)
Dear Parents,

Greetings of the day!
The following are the school activities proposed for the month of April, 2023.

Tuesday, 04 April 2023: Parent Orientation Programme (Online) for classes I to V from 8:00 p.m. to
9:00 p.m.

Wednesday, 05 April 2023: New Academic Year begins for classes I to V.
Sunday, 09 April 2023: Easter Holiday.

Monday, 10 April 2023: Welcome Day - New Academic Year begins for KG L.
Parent Orientation Programme (Online) for KG I and KG II from 8:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m

Wednesday, 12 April 2023: New Academic Year begins for KG II.
Monday, 17 April 2023: Earth Day Activity for classes III & IV. Eid Assembly by class V E.
Tuesday, 18 April 2023: Election of Student Council for classes I to V.

Wednesday, 19 April 2023: Earth Day and Eid Activity for classes I and II.
Selection Committees’ Interaction with candidates for class V.

Thursday, 20 April 2023: Earth Day Poster making, Theme- ‘Restore Our Planet Earth.’

Tuesday, 25 April 2023: World Book Day - Club Activity and Donate a Book Day (Students to bring
books) for classes KG to V.

Arabic Handwriting Competition for class V.

Wednesday, 26 April 2023: Chess Finals for class V.

Thursday, 27 April 2023: Declaration of Election Results for classes I to V.
Chess Finals for class IV.

Saturday, 29 April 2023: SMC-Parents Open Day. Parents having any suggestions/relevant matters
to be discussed can meet SMC between 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. on a one-to-one basis at the Senior
School Library.
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